
Place Name Bib No Age GenderAge Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Peder Jacobson 425 15 M 1/2 11-15 0:20:41.5 0:20:48.8 0:00:07.3 6:40/M

2 Brian Mendia 341 37 M 1/10 30-39 0:23:13.6 0:23:14.9 0:00:01.2 7:29/M

3 Jessica Lewis 335 33 F 1/18 30-39 0:24:05.1 0:24:05.8 0:00:00.6 7:46/M

4 Ryan Stueber 400 35 M 2/10 30-39 0:24:30.1 0:24:40.5 0:00:10.4 7:54/M

5 Mike Sovar 353 37 M 3/10 30-39 0:26:24.4 0:26:36.2 0:00:11.7 8:31/M

6 Alan Durnwirth 374 46 M 1/6 40-49 0:26:31.2 0:26:36.5 0:00:05.3 8:33/M

7 Cole Durnwirth 376 11 M 2/2 11-15 0:26:32.2 0:26:36.7 0:00:04.5 8:34/M

8 Tel Thompson 360 30 M 4/10 30-39 0:26:39.2 0:26:41.8 0:00:02.5 8:36/M

9 Xiao Guo 306 25 M 1/11 20-29 0:26:41.9 0:26:53.2 0:00:11.3 8:36/M

10 Sierra Jasso 318 14 F 1/13 11-15 0:26:48.6 0:26:49.9 0:00:01.3 8:39/M

11 Maricella King 322 14 F 2/13 11-15 0:26:58.3 0:26:59.6 0:00:01.2 8:42/M

12 James Chesshire 291 56 M 1/6 50-59 0:27:07.7 0:27:38.4 0:00:30.7 8:45/M

13 Christopher Cox 430 27 M 2/11 20-29 0:27:38.2 0:27:46.5 0:00:08.3 8:55/M

14 Lora Kulesza 325 47 F 1/15 40-49 0:28:14.9 0:28:15.6 0:00:00.7 9:06/M

15 Sarah Petosa 345 23 F 1/20 20-29 0:28:27.9 0:28:31.3 0:00:03.4 9:11/M

16 Ernesto Vazquez 424 29 M 3/11 20-29 0:28:35.6 0:28:39.4 0:00:03.7 9:13/M

17 James Maultsby 388 36 M 5/10 30-39 0:28:42.5 0:28:52.8 0:00:10.2 9:15/M

18 Calvin Pacheco 391 36 M 6/10 30-39 0:28:43.3 0:28:53.8 0:00:10.5 9:16/M

19 Gina Durnwirth 375 45 F 2/15 40-49 0:29:03.0 0:29:08.4 0:00:05.4 9:22/M

20 Peter Lamb 327 51 M 2/6 50-59 0:29:18.6 0:29:19.3 0:00:00.7 9:27/M

21 Matthew Dizon 297 28 M 4/11 20-29 0:29:20.4 0:29:38.7 0:00:18.2 9:28/M

22 Romeo Dizon 298 58 M 3/6 50-59 0:29:31.7 0:29:49.6 0:00:17.8 9:31/M

23 Sarah Stillings 358 31 F 2/18 30-39 0:29:31.7 0:29:44.3 0:00:12.5 9:31/M

24 Sydni Frank 428 14 F 3/13 11-15 0:29:55.3 0:29:56.8 0:00:01.4 9:39/M

25 Lisa Franic 427 44 F 3/15 40-49 0:30:09.1 0:30:11.4 0:00:02.2 9:44/M

26 Sierra Jangard 316 14 F 4/13 11-15 0:30:09.9 0:30:11.3 0:00:01.4 9:44/M

27 John Bergstrom 372 47 M 2/6 40-49 0:30:44.1 0:30:58.7 0:00:14.6 9:55/M

28 Justin Bergstrom 373 16 M 1/1 16-19 0:30:45.0 0:30:58.3 0:00:13.2 9:55/M

29 Brandon Baggiore 195 23 M 5/11 20-29 0:30:46.9 0:30:52.6 0:00:05.6 9:55/M

30 Amber Baggiore 201 21 F 2/20 20-29 0:30:47.2 0:30:52.5 0:00:05.2 9:56/M

31 Laurie Kesgard 321 45 F 4/15 40-49 0:31:10.5 0:31:13.5 0:00:02.9 10:03/M

32 Paul Berce 371 21 M 6/11 20-29 0:31:50.4 0:31:52.9 0:00:02.5 10:16/M

33 Momoko Narimatsu 390 21 F 3/20 20-29 0:31:51.4 0:31:53.7 0:00:02.2 10:16/M

34 Kristyn Graham 304 25 F 4/20 20-29 0:32:16.5 0:32:27.8 0:00:11.2 10:25/M

35 Christie Steele 356 42 F 5/15 40-49 0:33:09.6 0:33:27.1 0:00:17.5 10:42/M

36 Kyle Tait 452 29 M 7/11 20-29 0:33:11.6 0:33:35.2 0:00:23.6 10:42/M

37 Jami Tait 450 28 F 5/20 20-29 0:33:11.8 0:33:33.5 0:00:21.7 10:42/M

38 Isaac Schultz-Tait 451 8 M 1/9 1-10 0:33:11.9 0:33:33.2 0:00:21.2 10:42/M

39 Becky Vincent 362 32 F 3/18 30-39 0:33:44.8 0:34:01.2 0:00:16.4 10:53/M

40 Evan Bippert 213 8 M 2/9 1-10 0:34:06.7 0:34:25.8 0:00:19.1 11:00/M

41 Julie Bippert 202 36 F 4/18 30-39 0:34:08.1 0:34:27.6 0:00:19.5 11:01/M

42 Anna LaPella 384 15 F 5/13 11-15 0:34:16.6 0:34:26.2 0:00:09.6 11:03/M

43 Brad Boccardo 227 44 M 3/6 40-49 0:34:48.2 0:34:48.7 0:00:00.4 11:14/M

44 Cary Wright 392 43 M 4/6 40-49 0:34:49.2 0:34:59.5 0:00:10.3 11:14/M

45 Jeanette Huckins 398 58 F 1/7 50-59 0:34:50.2 0:35:16.8 0:00:26.6 11:14/M

46 Sandra Eslinger 301 66 F 1/1 60-99 0:34:50.3 0:34:56.6 0:00:06.3 11:14/M

47 Mary Pat Lancefield 328 15 F 6/13 11-15 0:34:57.8 0:34:59.9 0:00:02.1 11:16/M

48 Mary Pat Lancefield 329 52 F 2/7 50-59 0:34:58.3 0:35:00.3 0:00:01.9 11:17/M

49 Mya Renn 348 12 F 7/13 11-15 0:34:59.8 0:34:59.8 11:17/M

50 Esther Gutierrez 307 57 F 3/7 50-59 0:35:07.3 0:35:20.3 0:00:12.9 11:20/M

51 Grace Evenson 303 12 F 8/13 11-15 0:35:13.9 0:35:14.5 0:00:00.6 11:22/M

52 Julie Evenson 302 42 F 6/15 40-49 0:35:17.0 0:35:17.5 0:00:00.4 11:23/M

53 Lauren Garnaas 429 12 F 9/13 11-15 0:35:17.2 0:35:17.2 11:23/M

54 Finnegan Landon 330 6 M 3/9 1-10 0:35:34.5 0:35:55.5 0:00:20.9 11:28/M

55 Jack Cisneros 293 10 M 4/9 1-10 0:35:35.9 0:35:52.4 0:00:16.4 11:29/M

56 Chris Lewis 336 36 M 7/10 30-39 0:35:41.5 0:36:08.8 0:00:27.2 11:31/M

57 Suzy Eberle 300 49 F 7/15 40-49 0:36:05.2 0:36:09.5 0:00:04.3 11:38/M

58 Gerald La Rue 326 61 M 1/3 60-99 0:36:15.4 0:36:18.4 0:00:02.9 11:42/M

59 Samantha Kahn 319 9 F 1/3 1-10 0:37:10.0 0:37:23.3 0:00:13.2 11:59/M

60 Hillary Landon 331 32 F 5/18 30-39 0:37:31.2 0:37:51.7 0:00:20.5 12:06/M

61 Dana Kahn 320 39 F 6/18 30-39 0:37:44.0 0:37:57.3 0:00:13.2 12:10/M

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
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If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

62 Jennifer McCauley 409 29 F 6/20 20-29 0:37:49.4 0:37:56.2 0:00:06.7 12:12/M

63 Cheryl Wright 369 56 F 4/7 50-59 0:38:04.3 0:38:07.5 0:00:03.1 12:17/M

64 Kara Phipps 346 19 F 1/3 16-19 0:38:12.6 0:38:31.1 0:00:18.5 12:19/M

65 Audriana Mooth 389 22 F 7/20 20-29 0:38:13.7 0:38:33.2 0:00:19.5 12:20/M

66 Brian Sher 420 24 M 8/11 20-29 0:38:16.0 0:38:30.8 0:00:14.7 12:21/M

67 Christina Sher 421 25 F 8/20 20-29 0:38:16.2 0:38:30.4 0:00:14.2 12:21/M

68 Alaina Hagen 309 23 F 9/20 20-29 0:38:16.9 0:38:35.4 0:00:18.5 12:21/M

69 Lynda Lyons 339 38 F 7/18 30-39 0:38:20.4 0:38:30.7 0:00:10.2 12:22/M

70 Kristopher Davis 396 9 M 5/9 1-10 0:38:30.4 0:38:56.2 0:00:25.7 12:25/M

71 Jeff Davis 395 34 M 8/10 30-39 0:38:32.0 0:38:57.8 0:00:25.7 12:26/M

72 Tristan Davis 397 6 M 6/9 1-10 0:38:32.3 0:38:58.5 0:00:26.2 12:26/M

73 Amy Davis 394 39 F 8/18 30-39 0:38:32.8 0:38:58.3 0:00:25.5 12:26/M

74 Kelly Sovar 352 34 F 9/18 30-39 0:38:35.1 0:38:46.3 0:00:11.2 12:27/M

75 Xinli Arnhold 69 7 F 2/3 1-10 0:39:36.6 0:39:52.2 0:00:15.5 12:46/M

76 Terry Arnhold 94 54 M 4/6 50-59 0:39:39.3 0:39:53.8 0:00:14.5 12:47/M

77 Brooke Jangard 315 46 F 8/15 40-49 0:39:58.8 0:40:00.5 0:00:01.7 12:54/M

78 Sophie Jangard 317 12 F 10/13 11-15 0:40:00.0 0:40:00.5 0:00:00.4 12:54/M

79 Sonny Cisneros 294 42 F 9/15 40-49 0:40:36.1 0:40:51.8 0:00:15.7 13:06/M

80 Lanai Steinmetz 357 28 F 10/20 20-29 0:41:11.7 0:41:20.2 0:00:08.5 13:17/M

81 Burl Bright 231 28 M 9/11 20-29 0:41:12.1 0:41:20.7 0:00:08.5 13:17/M

82 Charlyn Arnhold 194 44 F 10/15 40-49 0:41:21.0 0:41:37.5 0:00:16.4 13:20/M

83 Alysia Ishaque 313 25 F 11/20 20-29 0:41:46.4 0:42:01.1 0:00:14.6 13:28/M

84 Garrett Miller 426 22 M 10/11 20-29 0:41:46.6 0:42:01.3 0:00:14.6 13:28/M

85 Donna Dockter 410 25 F 12/20 20-29 0:41:51.1 0:41:57.4 0:00:06.2 13:30/M

86 Laquasha Smith 412 24 F 13/20 20-29 0:41:55.0 0:42:02.8 0:00:07.7 13:31/M

87 Erika Wigren 365 24 F 14/20 20-29 0:41:57.9 0:42:12.8 0:00:14.8 13:32/M

88 Rosario Lopez 337 14 F 11/13 11-15 0:42:08.9 0:42:13.5 0:00:04.5 13:35/M

89 Erin Lopez Nielsen 338 37 F 10/18 30-39 0:42:15.4 0:42:19.8 0:00:04.4 13:38/M

90 Arthur LaPella 383 64 M 2/3 60-99 0:42:27.8 0:42:37.7 0:00:09.8 13:42/M

91 Dawn Mottershead 342 32 F 11/18 30-39 0:42:34.3 0:42:59.2 0:00:24.8 13:44/M

92 Amanda Thompson 359 30 F 12/18 30-39 0:42:51.4 0:42:54.7 0:00:03.3 13:49/M

93 Jennifer Ward 363 40 F 11/15 40-49 0:42:51.6 0:42:55.1 0:00:03.5 13:49/M

94 Jennifer Le 332 31 F 13/18 30-39 0:43:03.7 0:43:21.1 0:00:17.3 13:53/M

95 Minh Le 333 37 M 9/10 30-39 0:43:03.8 0:43:20.7 0:00:16.8 13:53/M

96 Megan Lemon 334 24 F 15/20 20-29 0:43:21.2 0:43:43.8 0:00:22.5 13:59/M

97 Cassandra Cameron 419 42 F 12/15 40-49 0:45:29.6 0:45:37.5 0:00:07.9 14:40/M

98 Ashley Parries 344 25 F 16/20 20-29 0:47:13.4 0:47:38.3 0:00:24.8 15:14/M

99 Kelly Hadcroft 308 28 F 17/20 20-29 0:47:15.1 0:47:38.9 0:00:23.7 15:15/M

100 Valerie Hoover 378 15 F 12/13 11-15 0:48:17.0 0:48:30.5 0:00:13.5 15:35/M

101 Callie Mandeville 387 15 F 13/13 11-15 0:48:18.5 0:48:31.8 0:00:13.3 15:35/M

102 Mark Shimomura 411 45 M 5/6 40-49 0:49:08.5 0:49:17.7 0:00:09.2 15:51/M

103 Joseph Cho 292 8 M 7/9 1-10 0:49:45.9 0:50:08.7 0:00:22.7 16:03/M

104 Alea Luna 386 10 F 3/3 1-10 0:49:47.0 0:49:52.3 0:00:05.2 16:04/M

105 Brandee Paisano 343 34 F 14/18 30-39 0:49:47.9 0:50:10.7 0:00:22.7 16:04/M

106 Nara Luna 385 36 F 15/18 30-39 0:49:48.0 0:49:52.2 0:00:04.2 16:04/M

107 Dresden Jagger 314 7 M 8/9 1-10 0:49:48.3 0:50:10.5 0:00:22.2 16:04/M

108 Ryan Weaver 422 40 M 6/6 40-49 0:50:07.8 0:50:14.5 0:00:06.7 16:10/M

109 Emily Weaver 423 16 F 2/3 16-19 0:50:09.6 0:50:15.5 0:00:05.9 16:11/M

110 Sung Park 417 50 M 5/6 50-59 0:50:27.5 0:50:53.9 0:00:26.4 16:16/M

111 Jiyeon Park 418 18 F 3/3 16-19 0:50:28.0 0:50:54.4 0:00:26.3 16:17/M

112 Camille Joly 413 31 F 16/18 30-39 0:50:50.8 0:50:58.8 0:00:07.9 16:24/M

113 Jimmy Hoettel 311 29 M 11/11 20-29 0:51:43.7 0:52:07.9 0:00:24.1 16:41/M

114 Sadie Hoettel 312 28 F 18/20 20-29 0:51:44.3 0:52:07.6 0:00:23.2 16:41/M

115 Debi Matheson 340 55 F 5/7 50-59 0:51:45.0 0:52:07.6 0:00:22.5 16:42/M

116 Wendy Waters 364 48 F 13/15 40-49 0:52:20.3 0:52:48.1 0:00:27.7 16:53/M

117 Bill Kirby 324 53 M 6/6 50-59 0:53:09.2 0:53:14.9 0:00:05.6 17:09/M

118 Debbi Kirby 323 52 F 6/7 50-59 0:53:10.8 0:53:15.3 0:00:04.5 17:09/M

119 Danni Carson 416 33 F 17/18 30-39 0:53:39.8 0:54:01.6 0:00:21.7 17:18/M

120 Heather Gulley 305 31 F 18/18 30-39 0:53:40.2 0:54:01.6 0:00:21.3 17:19/M

121 Kristi Worthy 367 47 F 14/15 40-49 0:57:03.6 0:57:15.9 0:00:12.2 18:24/M

122 Maureen Woodworth 366 52 F 7/7 50-59 0:57:07.4 0:57:19.8 0:00:12.3 18:25/M

123 Jennnifer Spor 355 41 F 15/15 40-49 0:57:08.3 0:57:21.1 0:00:12.7 18:26/M

124 Joey Hazard 310 34 M 10/10 30-39 0:57:09.5 0:57:33.3 0:00:23.7 18:26/M

125 Caden Castaneda 250 7 M 9/9 1-10 0:57:10.0 0:57:33.2 0:00:23.2 18:26/M

126 Unknown Partic. 431 431 M 1/1 0- 0 0:57:36.0 0:57:54.8 0:00:18.7 18:35/M

127 Chunchun Zhang 370 22 F 19/20 20-29 0:57:37.1 0:57:54.6 0:00:17.5 18:35/M

128 Sarah Shankland 351 25 F 20/20 20-29 0:57:37.4 0:57:54.8 0:00:17.4 18:35/M

129 Alan Klein 382 69 M 3/3 60-99 0:58:49.1 0:59:09.1 0:00:19.9 18:58/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Samantha Kahn 319 9 30 0:37:10.0 0:37:23.3 0:00:13.2 11:59/M

2 Xinli Arnhold 69 7 42 0:39:36.6 0:39:52.2 0:00:15.5 12:46/M
3 Alea Luna 386 10 64 0:49:47.0 0:49:52.3 0:00:05.2 16:04/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sierra Jasso 318 14 2 0:26:48.6 0:26:49.9 0:00:01.3 8:39/M

2 Maricella King 322 14 3 0:26:58.3 0:26:59.6 0:00:01.2 8:42/M

3 Sydni Frank 428 14 8 0:29:55.3 0:29:56.8 0:00:01.4 9:39/M

4 Sierra Jangard 316 14 10 0:30:09.9 0:30:11.3 0:00:01.4 9:44/M

5 Anna LaPella 384 15 19 0:34:16.6 0:34:26.2 0:00:09.6 11:03/M

6 Mary Pat Lancefield 328 15 22 0:34:57.8 0:34:59.9 0:00:02.1 11:16/M

7 Mya Renn 348 12 24 0:34:59.8 0:34:59.8 11:17/M

8 Grace Evenson 303 12 26 0:35:13.9 0:35:14.5 0:00:00.6 11:22/M

9 Lauren Garnaas 429 12 28 0:35:17.2 0:35:17.2 11:23/M

10 Sophie Jangard 317 12 44 0:40:00.0 0:40:00.5 0:00:00.4 12:54/M

11 Rosario Lopez 337 14 52 0:42:08.9 0:42:13.5 0:00:04.5 13:35/M

12 Valerie Hoover 378 15 62 0:48:17.0 0:48:30.5 0:00:13.5 15:35/M

13 Callie Mandeville 387 15 63 0:48:18.5 0:48:31.8 0:00:13.3 15:35/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Kara Phipps 346 19 35 0:38:12.6 0:38:31.1 0:00:18.5 12:19/M

2 Emily Weaver 423 16 67 0:50:09.6 0:50:15.5 0:00:05.9 16:11/M

3 Jiyeon Park 418 18 68 0:50:28.0 0:50:54.4 0:00:26.3 16:17/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sarah Petosa 345 23 5 0:28:27.9 0:28:31.3 0:00:03.4 9:11/M

2 Amber Baggiore 201 21 11 0:30:47.2 0:30:52.5 0:00:05.2 9:56/M

3 Momoko Narimatsu 390 21 13 0:31:51.4 0:31:53.7 0:00:02.2 10:16/M

4 Kristyn Graham 304 25 14 0:32:16.5 0:32:27.8 0:00:11.2 10:25/M

5 Jami Tait 450 28 16 0:33:11.8 0:33:33.5 0:00:21.7 10:42/M

6 Jennifer McCauley 409 29 33 0:37:49.4 0:37:56.2 0:00:06.7 12:12/M

7 Audriana Mooth 389 22 36 0:38:13.7 0:38:33.2 0:00:19.5 12:20/M

8 Christina Sher 421 25 37 0:38:16.2 0:38:30.4 0:00:14.2 12:21/M

9 Alaina Hagen 309 23 38 0:38:16.9 0:38:35.4 0:00:18.5 12:21/M

10 Lanai Steinmetz 357 28 46 0:41:11.7 0:41:20.2 0:00:08.5 13:17/M

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

5K Run Age Group Results
Saturday, October 17, 2015
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Federal Way Freaky 5K Zombie Run 2015

Female 10 and Under

Female 11 to 15

Female 16 to 19

Female 20 to 29
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

11 Alysia Ishaque 313 25 48 0:41:46.4 0:42:01.1 0:00:14.6 13:28/M

12 Donna Dockter 410 25 49 0:41:51.1 0:41:57.4 0:00:06.2 13:30/M

13 Laquasha Smith 412 24 50 0:41:55.0 0:42:02.8 0:00:07.7 13:31/M

14 Erika Wigren 365 24 51 0:41:57.9 0:42:12.8 0:00:14.8 13:32/M

15 Megan Lemon 334 24 58 0:43:21.2 0:43:43.8 0:00:22.5 13:59/M

16 Ashley Parries 344 25 60 0:47:13.4 0:47:38.3 0:00:24.8 15:14/M

17 Kelly Hadcroft 308 28 61 0:47:15.1 0:47:38.9 0:00:23.7 15:15/M

18 Sadie Hoettel 312 28 70 0:51:44.3 0:52:07.6 0:00:23.2 16:41/M

19 Chunchun Zhang 370 22 79 0:57:37.1 0:57:54.6 0:00:17.5 18:35/M

20 Sarah Shankland 351 25 80 0:57:37.4 0:57:54.8 0:00:17.4 18:35/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jessica Lewis 335 33 1 0:24:05.1 0:24:05.8 0:00:00.6 7:46/M

2 Sarah Stillings 358 31 7 0:29:31.7 0:29:44.3 0:00:12.5 9:31/M

3 Becky Vincent 362 32 17 0:33:44.8 0:34:01.2 0:00:16.4 10:53/M

4 Julie Bippert 202 36 18 0:34:08.1 0:34:27.6 0:00:19.5 11:01/M

5 Hillary Landon 331 32 31 0:37:31.2 0:37:51.7 0:00:20.5 12:06/M

6 Dana Kahn 320 39 32 0:37:44.0 0:37:57.3 0:00:13.2 12:10/M

7 Lynda Lyons 339 38 39 0:38:20.4 0:38:30.7 0:00:10.2 12:22/M

8 Amy Davis 394 39 40 0:38:32.8 0:38:58.3 0:00:25.5 12:26/M

9 Kelly Sovar 352 34 41 0:38:35.1 0:38:46.3 0:00:11.2 12:27/M

10 Erin Lopez Nielsen 338 37 53 0:42:15.4 0:42:19.8 0:00:04.4 13:38/M

11 Dawn Mottershead 342 32 54 0:42:34.3 0:42:59.2 0:00:24.8 13:44/M

12 Amanda Thompson 359 30 55 0:42:51.4 0:42:54.7 0:00:03.3 13:49/M

13 Jennifer Le 332 31 57 0:43:03.7 0:43:21.1 0:00:17.3 13:53/M

14 Brandee Paisano 343 34 65 0:49:47.9 0:50:10.7 0:00:22.7 16:04/M

15 Nara Luna 385 36 66 0:49:48.0 0:49:52.2 0:00:04.2 16:04/M

16 Camille Joly 413 31 69 0:50:50.8 0:50:58.8 0:00:07.9 16:24/M

17 Danni Carson 416 33 74 0:53:39.8 0:54:01.6 0:00:21.7 17:18/M

18 Heather Gulley 305 31 75 0:53:40.2 0:54:01.6 0:00:21.3 17:19/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Lora Kulesza 325 47 4 0:28:14.9 0:28:15.6 0:00:00.7 9:06/M

2 Gina Durnwirth 375 45 6 0:29:03.0 0:29:08.4 0:00:05.4 9:22/M

3 Lisa Franic 427 44 9 0:30:09.1 0:30:11.4 0:00:02.2 9:44/M

4 Laurie Kesgard 321 45 12 0:31:10.5 0:31:13.5 0:00:02.9 10:03/M

5 Christie Steele 356 42 15 0:33:09.6 0:33:27.1 0:00:17.5 10:42/M

6 Julie Evenson 302 42 27 0:35:17.0 0:35:17.5 0:00:00.4 11:23/M

7 Suzy Eberle 300 49 29 0:36:05.2 0:36:09.5 0:00:04.3 11:38/M

8 Brooke Jangard 315 46 43 0:39:58.8 0:40:00.5 0:00:01.7 12:54/M

9 Sonny Cisneros 294 42 45 0:40:36.1 0:40:51.8 0:00:15.7 13:06/M

10 Charlyn Arnhold 194 44 47 0:41:21.0 0:41:37.5 0:00:16.4 13:20/M

11 Jennifer Ward 363 40 56 0:42:51.6 0:42:55.1 0:00:03.5 13:49/M

12 Cassandra Cameron 419 42 59 0:45:29.6 0:45:37.5 0:00:07.9 14:40/M

13 Wendy Waters 364 48 72 0:52:20.3 0:52:48.1 0:00:27.7 16:53/M

14 Kristi Worthy 367 47 76 0:57:03.6 0:57:15.9 0:00:12.2 18:24/M

15 Jennnifer Spor 355 41 78 0:57:08.3 0:57:21.1 0:00:12.7 18:26/M

Female 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jeanette Huckins 398 58 20 0:34:50.2 0:35:16.8 0:00:26.6 11:14/M

2 Mary Pat Lancefield 329 52 23 0:34:58.3 0:35:00.3 0:00:01.9 11:17/M

3 Esther Gutierrez 307 57 25 0:35:07.3 0:35:20.3 0:00:12.9 11:20/M
4 Cheryl Wright 369 56 34 0:38:04.3 0:38:07.5 0:00:03.1 12:17/M

5 Debi Matheson 340 55 71 0:51:45.0 0:52:07.6 0:00:22.5 16:42/M

6 Debbi Kirby 323 52 73 0:53:10.8 0:53:15.3 0:00:04.5 17:09/M

7 Maureen Woodworth 366 52 77 0:57:07.4 0:57:19.8 0:00:12.3 18:25/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sandra Eslinger 301 66 21 0:34:50.3 0:34:56.6 0:00:06.3 11:14/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Unknown Partic. 431 431 48 0:57:36.0 0:57:54.8 0:00:18.7 18:35/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Isaac Schultz-Tait 451 8 22 0:33:11.9 0:33:33.2 0:00:21.2 10:42/M

2 Evan Bippert 213 8 23 0:34:06.7 0:34:25.8 0:00:19.1 11:00/M

3 Finnegan Landon 330 6 26 0:35:34.5 0:35:55.5 0:00:20.9 11:28/M
4 Jack Cisneros 293 10 27 0:35:35.9 0:35:52.4 0:00:16.4 11:29/M

5 Kristopher Davis 396 9 31 0:38:30.4 0:38:56.2 0:00:25.7 12:25/M

6 Tristan Davis 397 6 33 0:38:32.3 0:38:58.5 0:00:26.2 12:26/M

7 Joseph Cho 292 8 40 0:49:45.9 0:50:08.7 0:00:22.7 16:03/M

8 Dresden Jagger 314 7 41 0:49:48.3 0:50:10.5 0:00:22.2 16:04/M

9 Caden Castaneda 250 7 47 0:57:10.0 0:57:33.2 0:00:23.2 18:26/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Peder Jacobson 425 15 1 0:20:41.5 0:20:48.8 0:00:07.3 6:40/M

2 Cole Durnwirth 376 11 6 0:26:32.2 0:26:36.7 0:00:04.5 8:34/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Justin Bergstrom 373 16 18 0:30:45.0 0:30:58.3 0:00:13.2 9:55/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Xiao Guo 306 25 8 0:26:41.9 0:26:53.2 0:00:11.3 8:36/M

2 Christopher Cox 430 27 10 0:27:38.2 0:27:46.5 0:00:08.3 8:55/M

3 Ernesto Vazquez 424 29 11 0:28:35.6 0:28:39.4 0:00:03.7 9:13/M

Female 50 to 59

Female 60 and Over

Male Age Unknown

Male 10 and Under

Male 11 to 15

Male 16 to 19

Male 20 to 29
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

4 Matthew Dizon 297 28 15 0:29:20.4 0:29:38.7 0:00:18.2 9:28/M

5 Brandon Baggiore 195 23 19 0:30:46.9 0:30:52.6 0:00:05.6 9:55/M

6 Paul Berce 371 21 20 0:31:50.4 0:31:52.9 0:00:02.5 10:16/M

7 Kyle Tait 452 29 21 0:33:11.6 0:33:35.2 0:00:23.6 10:42/M

8 Brian Sher 420 24 30 0:38:16.0 0:38:30.8 0:00:14.7 12:21/M

9 Burl Bright 231 28 35 0:41:12.1 0:41:20.7 0:00:08.5 13:17/M

10 Garrett Miller 426 22 36 0:41:46.6 0:42:01.3 0:00:14.6 13:28/M

11 Jimmy Hoettel 311 29 44 0:51:43.7 0:52:07.9 0:00:24.1 16:41/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Brian Mendia 341 37 2 0:23:13.6 0:23:14.9 0:00:01.2 7:29/M

2 Ryan Stueber 400 35 3 0:24:30.1 0:24:40.5 0:00:10.4 7:54/M

3 Mike Sovar 353 37 4 0:26:24.4 0:26:36.2 0:00:11.7 8:31/M

4 Tel Thompson 360 30 7 0:26:39.2 0:26:41.8 0:00:02.5 8:36/M

5 James Maultsby 388 36 12 0:28:42.5 0:28:52.8 0:00:10.2 9:15/M

6 Calvin Pacheco 391 36 13 0:28:43.3 0:28:53.8 0:00:10.5 9:16/M

7 Chris Lewis 336 36 28 0:35:41.5 0:36:08.8 0:00:27.2 11:31/M

8 Jeff Davis 395 34 32 0:38:32.0 0:38:57.8 0:00:25.7 12:26/M

9 Minh Le 333 37 38 0:43:03.8 0:43:20.7 0:00:16.8 13:53/M

10 Joey Hazard 310 34 46 0:57:09.5 0:57:33.3 0:00:23.7 18:26/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Alan Durnwirth 374 46 5 0:26:31.2 0:26:36.5 0:00:05.3 8:33/M

2 John Bergstrom 372 47 17 0:30:44.1 0:30:58.7 0:00:14.6 9:55/M

3 Brad Boccardo 227 44 24 0:34:48.2 0:34:48.7 0:00:00.4 11:14/M

4 Cary Wright 392 43 25 0:34:49.2 0:34:59.5 0:00:10.3 11:14/M

5 Mark Shimomura 411 45 39 0:49:08.5 0:49:17.7 0:00:09.2 15:51/M

6 Ryan Weaver 422 40 42 0:50:07.8 0:50:14.5 0:00:06.7 16:10/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 James Chesshire 291 56 9 0:27:07.7 0:27:38.4 0:00:30.7 8:45/M

2 Peter Lamb 327 51 14 0:29:18.6 0:29:19.3 0:00:00.7 9:27/M

3 Romeo Dizon 298 58 16 0:29:31.7 0:29:49.6 0:00:17.8 9:31/M

4 Terry Arnhold 94 54 34 0:39:39.3 0:39:53.8 0:00:14.5 12:47/M

5 Sung Park 417 50 43 0:50:27.5 0:50:53.9 0:00:26.4 16:16/M

6 Bill Kirby 324 53 45 0:53:09.2 0:53:14.9 0:00:05.6 17:09/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Gerald La Rue 326 61 29 0:36:15.4 0:36:18.4 0:00:02.9 11:42/M

2 Arthur LaPella 383 64 37 0:42:27.8 0:42:37.7 0:00:09.8 13:42/M

3 Alan Klein 382 69 49 0:58:49.1 0:59:09.1 0:00:19.9 18:58/M

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 and Over

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49
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